
April 2024 Adult Open Hockey Schedule at Parade Ice Garden
Event Date Event Day Center Name Facility Name Event Type Start Time End Time

4/1/2024 Mon Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/3/2024 Wed Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/5/2024 Fri Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/7/2024 Sun Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 1:45 PM 3:15 PM

4/8/2024 Mon Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/10/2024 Wed Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/12/2024 Fri Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/15/2024 Mon Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/17/2024 Wed Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/19/2024 Fri Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/22/2024 Mon Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/24/2024 Wed Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

4/29/2024 Mon Parade Ice Garden North Rink Open Hockey 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

Schedule is subject to change. Call us at 612-370-4904 to confirm sessions


